
Chattorey
I n d i a n  s t r e e t  k i t c h e n

Chattorey.  noun (hindi)  Foodies.  People 

devoted to enjoyment,  especial ly that 

derived from food and drink.

DESSERT

GulaB Jamun & Ice cream (V) 3.95

There’s no Indian wedding without Gulab Jamun. 
Sweet dumpling soaked in sugar syrup, served with 
vanilla ice cream.

Gajar Halwa & ice cream (V) 4.50

Sweet carrot pudding caramalised with a subtle hint 
of spice, served with vanilla ice cream.

Kulfi (V) 3.95

Milk lollies served on a stick, as they would be by the 
street vendors of Delhi. Choose your flavour:

Mango

Malai

Pistachio

Hot drinks

Coffee

Tea

Masala Chai

Baileys Masala Chai

2.95

2.95

3.50

5.75


